

GRANT REQUEST FORM

- The Kiwanis Club of Easton's priority focus is on serving children and youth in the Easton area.
- Capital project requests will be forwarded to our Kiwanis Club Foundation for its consideration.
- If a grant is provided, <u>a final report is required regarding how funds were used</u> within the fiscal year for general support, or within 60 days of a sponsored event.
- Pictures of events, if applicable, would be appreciated.

Organization's name:		
Contact person's name:		
Address:		
City:		
Phone:	Email:	
Organization web address:		
Year organization was established: Are you a 501(C)3:		ou a 501(C)3:
Organization's mission:		
Amount of request:	Date needed	by:
Description of projectattach additional pages if needed to explain your request:		
Specific purpose of the funds:		
How many children/youth will benefit:		
Where:		
Time period funds will be used:		

KIWANIS CLUB OF EASTON - GRANT REQUEST FORM

Would you be willing to do a presentation to the Easton Kiwanis Club?
Would you, or a member of your organization or board, consider membership in the Kiwanis Club
of Easton to share your expertise with children's programs and services?
Would you, or a member of your organization or board, consider supporting our fundraising
efforts of the Kiwanis Club of Easton?
Project Budgeton a separate page, provide the project's detailed budget, identifying all
funding sources and their line items, and respond to the following questions.
→Does this Kiwanis grant constitute the sole project funding?
→If the Kiwanis Club cannot fund your request in its entirety,
can your project proceed with a reduced grant amount?
→If yes, how will reduced funding affect the project as described above?
Printed name:Date:
Signature:

Return fully completed application and any supporting documents to:

Easton Kiwanis Club, c/o Gary Tempest, 302 Village at Stones Crossing, Easton, PA 18045 or via email to: EastonKiwanis@gmail.com

Kiwanis is a global organization of volunteers dedicated to improving the world one child and one community at a time.